
County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bexar Aislinn Pais Animal Domestic Blue Best of Category

Bexar Delaney Morrison Animal Domestic Red

Bexar Sydney Oliver Animal Domestic White

Gillespie Gwendolyn Rangel Animal Domestic White

Gillespie Kate Crenwelge Animal Domestic White

Gillespie Trenton Robbins Animal Domestic Red

Gonzales Madelynn Brown Animal Domestic Blue

Guadalupe Grace Vogel Animal Domestic Red

Guadalupe Holly Alderson Animal Domestic Red

Guadalupe Karson Kelso Animal Domestic Red

Hays Konleigh Eben Animal Domestic Red

Medina Alison Grothues Animal Domestic White

Medina Olivia Garza Animal Domestic Blue

Medina Silia Lopez Animal Domestic Blue

Real Antonia Perez Animal Domestic Blue

Real Hana Mosqueda Animal Domestic Blue

Real Shania Falcon Animal Domestic Blue

Uvalde Andrea Serna Animal Domestic Blue

Uvalde Hannah Faith Smith Animal Domestic Blue

Wilson Logan West-Jahns Animal Domestic Red

Wilson Zoe Rutledge Animal Domestic Red

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Animal Domestic



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bandera Shye Havelka Animal Wildlife Blue

Bexar Brent Kanak Animal Wildlife Blue

Bexar Emaleen Cain Animal Wildlife Blue

Bexar Grace Loehr Animal Wildlife Blue

Caldwell Sepp Remley Animal Wildlife Red

Gillespie Gwendolyn Rangel Animal Wildlife Red

Guadalupe Holly Alderson Animal Wildlife Blue

Medina Jett Henefey Animal Wildlife Blue

Medina Riley Chafin Animal Wildlife Red

Medina Silia Lopez Animal Wildlife Red

Real Kaydie Light Animal Wildlife Blue

Real Leila Mosqueda Animal Wildlife Red

Real Shania Falcon Animal Wildlife Red

Uvalde Morgan Dreyer Animal Wildlife Blue

Wilson Zoe Rutledge Animal Wildlife Blue Best of Category 

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Animal Wildlife



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bexar Caitlin Castro Catch All Red

Bexar Laura Grace Ogea Catch All Red

Guadalupe Carson Manning Catch All Red

Hays Alyssa Tate Catch All Blue Best of Category 

Hays Konleigh Eben Catch All Red

Real Shania Falcon Catch All Red

Uvalde Kayleigh Griffin Catch All Blue

Uvalde Morgan Dreyer Catch All Blue

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Catch All



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bandera Megan Mize Dominat Color Red

Bexar Elizabeth Stevens Dominat Color Red

Bexar Jayden Ingalls Dominat Color Red

Bexar Laura Grace Ogea Dominat Color Blue Best of Category 

Caldwell Cole Heger Dominat Color Blue

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Dominat Color



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bexar Caitlin Castro Details & Macros Red

Bexar Gillian Kanak Details & Macros Blue

Caldwell Sepp Remley Details & Macros Red

Comal Jack Skulteti Details & Macros Blue

Gillespie Karlie Nebgen Details & Macros Blue

Gillespie Kate Crenwelge Details & Macros Red

Guadalupe Grace Vogel Details & Macros Red

Hays Drew Wilson Details & Macros Blue

Uvalde Cora Ford Details & Macros Red

Uvalde Micah Stewart Details & Macros Blue Best in Category 

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Details & Macros



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bexar Caitlin Castro Elements of Design Blue

Bexar Laura Grace Ogea Elements of Design Blue

Bexar Michael Trimble Elements of Design Red

Caldwell Cole Heger Elements of Design Blue

Comal Mason Miner Elements of Design Blue

Gonzales Madelynn Brown Elements of Design Red

Guadalupe Brady Reasor Elements of Design Red

Guadalupe Grace Martin Elements of Design Blue

Guadalupe Holly Alderson Elements of Design Blue

Hays Alyssa Tate Elements of Design Blue Best of Category 

Uvalde Hannah Faith Smith Elements of Design Blue

 2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Elements of Design



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bexar Aislinn Pais Enhanced Blue Best of Category 

Hays Drew Wilson Enhanced Blue

Travis Willow Goldsmith Enhanced Blue

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Enhanced



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bexar Arabella Stevens Food Red

Bexar Grace Loehr Food Blue Best of Category 

Bexar Jayden Ingalls Food Red

Comal Mason Miner Food Red

Gillespie Karlie Nebgen Food Red

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Food



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bandera Megan Mize Landscape & Nature Red

Bandera Shye Havelka Landscape & Nature Red

Bexar Arabella Stevens Landscape & Nature Blue

Bexar Elizabeth Stevens Landscape & Nature Red

Bexar Gillian Kanak Landscape & Nature Red

Bexar Grace Loehr Landscape & Nature Blue

Comal Jack Skulteti Landscape & Nature White

Gillespie Gwendolyn Rangel Landscape & Nature Blue

Gillespie Karlie Nebgen Landscape & Nature Blue

Gillespie Kate Crenwelge Landscape & Nature White

Guadalupe Brady Reasor Landscape & Nature Red

Guadalupe Grace Martin Landscape & Nature Blue

Guadalupe Karson Kelso Landscape & Nature Red

Hays Alyssa Tate Landscape & Nature Blue Best of Category 

Hays Mia Cariaga Landscape & Nature Blue

Medina Alison Grothues Landscape & Nature Red

Medina Jett Henefey Landscape & Nature Blue

Real Antonia Perez Landscape & Nature White

Real Hana Mosqueda Landscape & Nature Red

Real Leila Mosqueda Landscape & Nature Blue

Uvalde Andrea Serna Landscape & Nature Red

Uvalde Cora Ford Landscape & Nature Red

Uvalde Floyd Smith Landscape & Nature Blue

Uvalde Kayleigh Griffin Landscape & Nature Blue

Uvalde Morgan Dreyer Landscape & Nature Red

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Landscape & Nature



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Guadalupe Brady Reasor Motion/Action Red

Hays Mia Cariaga Motion/Action Blue

Medina Olivia Garza Motion/Action Blue Best in Category 

Real Kaydie Light Motion/Action Red

Uvalde Floyd Smith Motion/Action White

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Motion/Action



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bexar Arabella Stevens  Night Blue

Bexar Delaney Morrison  Night Red

Caldwell Sepp Remley  Night Blue

Guadalupe Carson Manning  Night Blue

Hays Mia Cariaga  Night Blue Best of Category & 
Best of Show

Real Antonia Perez  Night Blue

Travis Willow Goldsmith  Night Blue

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Night



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bandera Megan Mize People Red

Bexar Aislinn Pais People Blue

Bexar Brent Kanak People Blue

Bexar Delaney Morrison People Red

Bexar Emaleen Cain People Blue Best of Category

Comal Mason Miner People Blue

Guadalupe Carson Manning People Blue

Hays Drew Wilson People Blue

Medina Olivia Garza People Blue

Medina Silia Lopez People Red

Travis Willow Goldsmith People Blue

Uvalde Andrea Serna People Red

Uvalde Hannah Faith Smith People Blue

 2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - People 



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bandera Shye Havelka Plant/Flora Blue

Bexar Brent Kanak Plant/Flora Blue Best of Category

Bexar Emaleen Cain Plant/Flora Blue

Bexar Gillian Kanak Plant/Flora Red

Bexar Jayden Ingalls Plant/Flora Red

Comal Jack Skulteti Plant/Flora Blue

Gillespie Trenton Robbins Plant/Flora Blue

Guadalupe Grace Martin Plant/Flora Red

Guadalupe Grace Vogel Plant/Flora Blue

Guadalupe Karson Kelso Plant/Flora Red

Hays Konleigh Eben Plant/Flora Blue

Medina Riley Chafin Plant/Flora Red

Real Hana Mosqueda Plant/Flora Blue

Real Leila Mosqueda Plant/Flora Blue

Uvalde Micah Stewart Plant/Flora Red

Wilson Logan West-Jahns Plant/Flora Red

Wilson Zoe Rutledge Plant/Flora Red

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Plant/Flora



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bexar Michael Trimble Shadow/ Silhouette Red

Bexar Sydney Oliver Shadow/ Silhouette Blue Best of Category 

Gillespie Trenton Robbins Shadow/ Silhouette Red

Real Kaydie Light Shadow/ Silhouette Red

Uvalde Floyd Smith Shadow/ Silhouette White

Wilson Logan West-Jahns Shadow/ Silhouette Red

 2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Shadow/ Silhouette



County  First Name  Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors

Bexar Elizabeth Stevens Theme - The Elements Red

Bexar Michael Trimble Theme - The Elements White

Bexar Sydney Oliver Theme - The Elements Red

Caldwell Cole Heger Theme - The Elements Red

Medina Gage Hudspeth Theme - The Elements Red

Medina Riley Chafin Theme - The Elements White

Uvalde Cora Ford Theme - The Elements Blue Best of Category 

Uvalde Kayleigh Griffin Theme - The Elements Blue

Uvalde Micah Stewart Theme - The Elements White

2020 District 10 Photography Contest - SENIORS - Theme - The Elements




